
11 SEED 

6 SEED 

3 SEED 

10 SEED 

7 SEED 

2 SEED 

PLAYOFF

QUARTERFINALS

PLAYOFF

SEMIFINALS

NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP 
PLAYOFF

 FIRST ROUND
WINNER

12 SEED 

5 SEED 

4 SEED 

9 SEED 

8 SEED 

1 SEED 

College Football Playoff Bracket

PrintablePedia.com

https://printablepedia.com/college-football-playoff-bracket/

	text_1kbyq: 
	text_2wpxw: 
	text_3twci: 
	text_4zuaa: 
	text_5asep: 
	text_6pfid: 
	text_7kboe: 
	text_8smau: 
	text_9brrg: 
	text_10deed: 
	text_11nwgz: 
	text_12crjh: 
	text_13cqsr: 
	text_14ftap: 
	text_15lizz: 
	text_16olrb: 
	text_17yrr: 
	text_18aika: 
	text_19evfv: 
	text_20xvck: 
	text_21dhie: 
	text_22vrzj: 
	text_23hbij: 


